6. Bezirksschitzenbund Alpenland

Bezirkssportleiter Luftgewehr
Eduard GONAUS jun., Trogergasse 8C/1/1, 3151 St.Georgen,
Handy: 0676 971 98 48, E-Mail: eduard_gonaus@gmx.at

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2016

am 10. Janner 2016 in Brindl

Luftgewehr Stellungsbewerbe

. Karner Andreas
. Gansch Leopold

N B

Fahrnberger Gerald
Pfeffer Franz

. Schmirl Manfred

. Wieland Karl
Datzreiter Fritz
Gonaus Eduard sen.
Pfeffer Erich

. Schmid Rudolf

. Strasser Georg

10. Proschek Andreas
11. Engel Max

12. Gonaus Eduard jun.
13. Tschepp Gerhard
14. Hintersteiner Roland
15. Kaiser Reinhard
16. Kozisnik Josef

17. Kozisnik Werner

OCoO~NOOUTA WNPE

- Schmirl Ursula
Hofegger Karin
Essletzbichler Rosw.
. Tschepp Monika

A WN P

1. SchV Frankenfels 1
Fahrnberger Gerald
Pfeffer Franz
Pfeffer Erich

3. SG Rabenstein 2
Hofegger Karin
Proschek Andreas
Tschepp Gerhard

5. SPS Leonhofen
Strasser Georg
Engel Max
Kaiser Reinhard

Brindler SPUS
SG Rabenstein

Allgemeine Schitzenklasse

198 199 192
194 199 192

Hobbyschitzen méannlich

SchV Frankenfels
SchV Frankenfels
SG Rabenstein
SV Lilienfeld
SG Rabenstein
SchV Frankenfels
SchV Frankenfels
SPS Leonhofen
SPS Leonhofen
SG Rabenstein
SPS Leonhofen
SchV Frankenfels
SG Rabenstein
Brindler SPUS
SPS Leonhofen
Brindler SPUS
Brindler SPUS

295 291 -
295 289 -
298 285 -
296 285 -
294 283 -
296 277 -
288 285 -
293 278 -
285 286 -
288 281 -
282 279 -
283 277 -
281 276 -
289 262 -
270 250 -
282 229 -
265 182 -

Hobbyschitzen weiblich

SG Rabenstein
SG Rabenstein
SchV Frankenfels
SG Rabenstein

MANNSCHAFTEN

1743 2.
586
584
573

1698 4.
572
569
557

1652 6.
571
561
520

295 282 -
295 277 -
282 271 -
267 280 -
Hobby

SG Rabenstein 1
Schmirl Manfred
Schmirl Ursula
Tschepp Monika

SchV Frankenfels 2
Gonaus Eduard sen.
Gonaus Eduard jun.

Essletzbichler Roswitha

Brindler SPUS
Hintersteiner Roland
Kozisnik Josef
Kozisnik Werner

589
585

586
584
583
581
577
573 /27
573 /26
571 /29
571 /18
569
561
560
557
551
520
511
447

577
572
553
547

1707
583
577
547

1686
573
560
553

1509
551
511
447

Vielen Dank fur die Teilnahme, euer Sportleiter Eduard Gonaus jun.
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